LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARGHANGA

(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021.

(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.:

P.G.Department of LNMU, Darbhanga

Subject : DRAMATICS
190012101102 190012101103| 190012101104 200012100017| 200012100018 200012100019
Pass Roll Nos. 200012100020| 200012100021| 200012100022| 200012100023| 200012100024| 200012100025
200012100027 200012100028| 200012100030 200012101240|Total - 16.
Pending Roll Nos.| 200012100016/ 200012100026 200012100029| 200012101245|Total - 04.

Controller of Examinations




LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARBHANGA

(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021,

(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.:

C.M.College, Darbhanga

Subject :

PSYCHOLOGY

Pass Roll Nos.

192022100548

192022101006

192022101007

192022101008

202022100402

202022100403

202022100405

202022100407

202022100408

202022100412

202022100413

202022100414

202022100416

202022100417

202022100418

202022100419

202022100420

202022100422

202022100423

202022100425

202022100427

202022100428

202022100429

202022100430

202022100431

202022100432

202022100433

202022100434

202022100435

202022100436

202022100437

202022100439

202022100440

202022100442

202022100443

202022100445

202022100446

202022100447

202022100449

202022100450

202022100451

202022100452

202022100453

202022100455

202022100456

202022100457

202022100458

202022100461

202022100462

202022100463

202022100465

202022100466

202022100467

202022100468

202022100469

202022100470

202022100471

202022100473

202022100476

202022100477

202022100479

202022100480

202022100481

202022100483

202022100484

202022100485

202022100487

202022100489

202022100490

202022100491

202022100492

202022100493

202022100494

202022100495

202022100497

202022100498

202022100499

202022100500

Total - 78.

Pending Roll Nos.

202022100404

202022100406

202022100409

202022100410

202022100411

202022100415

202022100421

202022100424

202022100426

202022100438

202022100441

202022100444

202022100448

202022100454

202022100459

202022100464

202022100472

202022100474

202022100475

202022100482

202022100486

202022100488

202022100496

Total - 23.

Controller of Examinations




LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARBHANGA
(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021.
(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.: C.M.College, Darbhanga

Subject : MAITHILI

202022100336 202022100338| 202022100339| 202022100340| 202022100341| 202022100342
Total - 06.

Pass Roll Nos.

Pending Roll Nos.| 202022100335| 202022100337| 202022100807|Total - 03.

O
\

Controller of Examinations



LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARBHANGA

(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021.

(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.: M.R.M.College, Darbhanga
Subject : ECONOMICS
192112100020/ 192112100501 202112100001| 202112100002| 202112100003 202112100004
Pass Roll Nos.
202112100005 202112100007| 202112100008| 202112100009(Total - 10.
Pending Roll Nos.| 202112100006/ 202112100010 202112100011|Total - 03.

Controller of Examinations
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LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARRHANGA

(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021.

(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.:

R.K. College, Madhubani

Subject :

ECONOMICS

Pass Roll Nos.

203112100001

203112100012

203112100027

203112100031

203112100039

203112100046

203112100047

203112100048

Total - 08.

Pending Roll Nos.

203112100002

203112100003

203112100004

203112100005

203112100006

203112100007

203112100008

203112100009

203112100010

203112100011

203112100013

203112100014

203112100015

203112100016

203112100017

203112100018

203112100019

203112100020

203112100021

203112100022

203112100023

203112100024

203112100025

203112100028

203112100029

203112100030

203112100032

203112100033

203112100034

203112100035

203112100036

203112100037

203112100038

203112100040

203112100041

203112100042

203112100043

203112100044

203112100045

203112100050

203112100051

203112100052

Total - 42.
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Controller of Examinations




LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY
KAMESHWARANAGAR, DARBHANGA

(Examination Department)

Results of Master of Arts IVth Semester Examination, 2021.

(Session : 2019-2021)

Remaining Roll Numbers

College/Dept.:

Samastipur College, Samastipur

Subject :

PSYCHOLOGY

Pass Roll Nos.

204092100470

204092100471

204092100473

204092100476

204092100479

204092100481

204092100482

204092100483

204092100484

204092100485

204092100486

204092100487

204092100488

204092100491

204092100492

204092100493

204092100494

204092100456

204092100497

204092100499

204092100500

204092100503

204092100504

204092100506

204092100508

2040592100511

204092100512

204092100513

204092100514

204092100516

204092100517

204092100519

204092100520

204092100523

204092100526

204092100527

204092100528

204092100529

204092100531

204092100532

204092100533

204092100534

204092100536

204092100539

204092100542

204092100543

204092100544

204092100545

204092100546

204092100547

204092100550

204092100551

Total - 52.

Pending Roll Nos.

204092100472

204092100474

204092100475

204092100477

204092100478

204092100480

204092100489

204092100490

204092100495

204092100498

204092100501

204092100502

204092100505

204092100507

204092100509

204092100510

204092100515

204092100518

204092100521

204092100522

204092100524

204092100525

204092100530

204092100535

204092100537

204092100538

204092100540

204092100541

204092100548

204092100549

204092100575

Total - 31.
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Controller of Examinations




